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Olufemi Babatunde Oye

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EC2N 2DB

Date of birth January 1967
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BT GLOBENET NOMINEES LIMITED
DEUTSCHE TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MORGAN NOMINEES LIMITED
BT CTAG NOMINEES LIMITED
FUNDS NOMINEES LIMITED
CHANNEL NOMINEES LIMITED
PEMBOL NOMINEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Olufemi Babatunde Oye

Number
02171790
00338230

Number

00228026
02350780
02885224
02167509
01386801

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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916258656

916258656
Winchester House 1 Great
Winchester Street

London

United Kingdom

App. Date
11/05/2011
04/08/2003

App. Date
11/05/2011
11/05/2011
11/05/2011
11/05/2011
11/05/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



